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NAPA VALLEY CABERNET

ESTATE CABERNET

CHARDONNAY

2004 

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014 

91 90
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94 91

89 91

93 90

92 92 92

91+ 89

92 91

DOUBLE
GOLD
SILVER
MEDAL

91

SILVER
MEDAL

92
GOLD

Estate Cabernet

Estate Cabernet

Black Diamond

Black Diamond

“Fortune Teller”

“First Temptation”

“Perseverance”

“Outer Limits”

“Paradise”

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014 

94

94 90

92 89 92

93 9

94+ 92

94 89 92
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BEST IN 
CLASS

GOLD
MEDAL

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

Wine Enthusiast Editor’s Choice

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

Wine Enthusiast Cellar Selection

2008 91

2009 86

2010 94

2012 90 GOLD
MEDAL

2013 93 GOLD
MEDAL

2014 93 92 89 SILVER 
MEDAL

SILVER 
MEDAL

PARALLEL
Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

PARALLEL
Russian River
Chardonnay

VINTAGE POINTS / AWARDS OTHER
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